Giobe Treks

Tours / Cruises since 1978

Fabulous 2024/25 Day Tours

Date

Saturday Aug. 3, 2024
Thursday Sep. 12, 2024
Sunday Sept. 22, 2024
Thursday Oct. 10, 2024
Friday Oct. 11, 2024
Saturday Nov. 2, 2024

Saturday Jan. 18, 2025

Saturday Feb. 15, 2025

Saturday Mar. 15, 2025
Saturday Apr. 26, 2025
Saturday June 14, 2025
Sunday July 13, 2025

Dav Tours Include:

e  Roundtrip transportation via Globe Treks luxury vehicle

e On board beverages & snacks

Show-
time

4PM
1PM
3PM
2PM

2PM

2PM
2PM
2PM
2PM
2PM
1PM

e  All meals, full menu where available

e All tickets & scheduled activities

e  Fully escorted by Globe Treks tour manager

Updated 8/1/24

Event

50th Annual Carter Fold Festival

The Lion King - Peace Center

The Trip to Bountiful - Barter Theatre
Sherlock Holmes - Barter Theatre
Tallulah Gorge and Helen Tour

Play That Goes Wrong - Barter Theatre

A Beautiful Noise - Peace Center
Hamilton - Peace Center
Shucked - Peace Center

Moulin Rouge!- Peace Center
Some Like It Hot - Peace Center
The Life of Pi - Peace Center

1605 Asheville Hwy Hendersonville, NC 28791

(828) 692-1399 www.globetreks.com

Location

Hiltons, VA
Greenville, SC
Abington, VA
Abington, VA
Helen, GA
Abington, VA

Greenville, SC
Greenville, SC
Greenville, SC
Greenville, SC
Greenville, SC
Greenville, SC

Cost PP

$229
$239
$195
$195
$189
$195

$259
$329
$249
$249
$249
$249




