



Fabulous 2024/25 Day Tours

Date	Show- time	Event	Location	Cost PP
Saturday Aug. 3, 2024	4PM	50th Annual Carter Fold Festival	Hiltons, VA	\$229
Thursday Sep. 12, 2024	1PM	The Lion King - Peace Center	Greenville, SC	\$239
Sunday Sept. 22, 2024	3PM	The Trip to Bountiful - Barter Theatre	Abington, VA	\$195
Thursday Oct. 10, 2024	2PM	Sherlock Holmes - Barter Theatre	Abington, VA	\$195
Friday Oct. 11, 2024		Tallulah Gorge and Helen Tour	Helen, GA	\$189
Saturday Nov. 2, 2024	2PM	Play That Goes Wrong - Barter Theatre	Abington, VA	\$195
Saturday Jan. 18, 2025	2PM	A Beautiful Noise - Peace Center	Greenville, SC	\$259
Saturday Feb. 15, 2025	2PM	Hamilton - Peace Center	Greenville, SC	\$329
Saturday Mar. 15, 2025	2PM	Shucked - Peace Center	Greenville, SC	\$249
Saturday Apr. 26, 2025	2PM	Moulin Rouge!- Peace Center	Greenville, SC	\$249
Saturday June 14, 2025	2PM	Some Like It Hot - Peace Center	Greenville, SC	\$249
Sunday July 13, 2025	1PM	The Life of Pi - Peace Center	Greenville, SC	\$249







Day Tours Include:

- Roundtrip transportation via Globe Treks luxury vehicle
- On board beverages & snacks
- All meals, full menu where available
- All tickets & scheduled activities
- Fully escorted by Globe Treks tour manager



